LA MALFA COMMITTEE - SENATE 2010, DOUG

Election Cycle:

72009 through 2010

& Historical
#2007 through 2008
2005 through 2006
72003 through 2004
22001 through 2002
71999 through 2000

View Information:

(Due to the amount of data, these pages may take some time to load.)
General Information

Contributions Received

Contributions Made

Expenditures Made

Late and $5000+ Contributions Received

Late Contributions Made

Late Independent Expenditures

Electronic Filings

a0

000 mN

All of the committee's expenditures are listed here, including independent expenditures
made to support or oppose candidates or ballot propositions.

DOWNLOAD THESE RESULTS: MICROSOFT EXCEL

DATE  PAYEE EXPENDITURE CODE ~ DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TRANSFER BETWEEN
LAMALFA
07/03/2008 | FOR (OIS Q1AL $36.151.51
ASSEMBLY |SAME
CANDIDATE/SPONSOR
e —— TR o
CALIF.
12/31/2007 |REPUBLICAN |CONTRIBUTION $30.200.00
PARTY
-_— m —-w-ews- 00001
02/1472007 | PSR CONSULTING |$10.140.79
CAMPAIGNS i
-1
01/04/2007 | PSR CONSULTING |$10.000.00
CAMPAIGNS (L0
-—r—_— 1
CAPITOL
05/13/2008 [ AETOF CHARITY $10.000.00




05/31/2008

01/07/2008

10/18/2007

11/10/2008

12/03/2007

07/31/2008

06/02/2008

12/17/2007

07/02/2008

02/29/2008

03/26/2008

07/23/2007

10/03/2007

02/29/2008

07/23/2007

FAMILY
IMPACT

SAVE OUR
KIDS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

CAPITOL
RESOURCE
FAMILY
IMPACT

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

WARFIELD,
WENDY

THE KAL
GROUP

WARFIELD,
WENDY

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

DSR
CAMPAIGNS

CONTRIBUTION

PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES (LEGAL,
ACCOUNTING)

PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES (LEGAL,
ACCOUNTING)

FUNDRAISING

CHARITY

FUNDRAISING

FUNDRAISING

MASS MAIL

FUNDRAISING

TAXES

FUNDRAISING

SOFTWARE

FUNDRAISING

FUNDRAISING

FUNDRAISING

$10,000.00

$6,550.13

$5,000.00

$4,777.00

$4,632.36

$4,364.35

$4,303.75

$4,239.98

$4,106.28

$2,601.00

$2,282.93

$2,250.00

$2,157.67

$2,150.70

$2,030.89



WARFIELD,
01/29/2007 WENDY CONSULTING
-
DSR
04/02/2008 CAMPAIGNS FUNDRAISING
- —————1
WARFIELD, FUNDRAISING
07/31/2008 WENDY EVENT
-
DSR
05/07/2008 CAMPAIGNS FUNDRAISING
- ——1
DSR
03/27/2007 CAMPAIGNS CONSULTING
- ——
02/04/2008 DSR FUNDRAISING
CAMPAIGNS
| R R e e |
DSR
05/01/2007 CAMPAIGNS CONSULTING
-
DSR
06/04/2007 CAMPAIGNS CONSULTING
| R e e e
DSR
09/04/2007 CAMPAIGNS CONSULTING
- ——1
DSR
10/02/2007 CAMPAIGNS FUNDRAISING
-
DSR
11/05/2007 CAMPAIGNS FUNDRAISING
-\
DSR
01/07/2008 CAMPAIGNS FUNDRAISING
-
DSR PROFESSIONAL
08/29/2008 SERVICES (LEGAL,
e G ACCOUNTING)
-
DSR PROFESSIONAL
10/06/2008 SERVICES (LEGAL,
CAMPAIGNS ACCOUNTING)
-
DSR
07/02/2007 CAMPAIGNS CONSULTING
- ——1
WARFIELD,
07/23/2007 WENDY CATERING

$2,000.00

$1,744 81

$1,743.55

$1,632.38

$1,581.50

$1,544.29

$1,534.14

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,525.00

$1,500.00

$1,317.40

03/26/2008 | SPRINT . |PHONESVC. [$1.27452

04/10/2007 [JC-EVANS, |  |PRINTING $1,108.84



|~ |/ | | |

07/23/2007 %vggglgw, FUNDRAISING
mm e
07/02/2008 %ESELD’ FUNDRAISING
R o T E |
03/02/2007 XVVSEEI?LD’ CONSULTING
e o e e e |
02/29/2008 gggggw, FUNDRAISING
— e e I Y |
07/26/2007 gﬁglgw, CONSULTING
e ——— R T e
04/26/2008 XVVSSEI?D’ FUNDRAISING
12/17/2007 ;ﬁ“ﬁéﬁm’ Eggg?AISING
-]
05/17/2007 gvvgl\?g]ﬁ];:w, CONSULTING
e o e e e |
11/05/2007 zvvggglgw, FUNDRAISING
-V
04/03/2007 &Vgﬁglfw’ CONSULTING
e —— T T T |
04/25/2007 gﬁgglgw, CONSULTING
— - 0 00—
S e G

ACCOUNTING)
08/25/2008 XVVSEEI?LD’ FUNDRAISING
e ——— R T e
05/24/2008 %EEI?LD, FUNDRAISING
— e e I Y |
11/26/2007 gﬁglgw, FUNDRAISING
—_ ———__eyo0o0D0D0D009 99— 0—0D090—1—0——1
09/30/2008 ggggl;:w, FUNDRAISING EVENTS
-
e e

$1,046.57

$1,041.36

$1,038.97

$1,028.26

$1,019.12

$1,012.72

$1,011.73

$1,010.31

$1,009.92

$1,009.00

$1,004.98

$1,004.73

$1,003.83

$1,003.57

$1,003.47

$1,003.21

$1,001.96




| |ACCOUNTING) I

01/31/2008 \vzggggw, FUNDRAISING |$1.001.63
e
01/03/2008 ggggl;:w, FUNDRAISING |$1,00131
— - 0 00—
09/13/2007 %ﬁggw’ CONSULTING [$1,001.29
e o e e e |
02008 |FOR FEDERAL ) 0109
CONGRESS

http://cal-

access.sos.ca.gov/Campaign/Committees/Detail.aspx?id=1293102&session=200
7&view=expenditures



