LA MALFA COMMITTEE - SENATE 2010, DOUG

Hil	lection	Cyrc	Δ.
1 7	ссион	· . v C	· -

©2009 through 2010

Historical

©2007 through 2008

2005 through 2006

C2003 through 2004

©2001 through 2002

1999 through 2000

View Information:

(Due to the amount of data, these pages may take some time to load.)

- General Information
- Contributions Received
- Contributions Made
- Expenditures Made
- ☐ Late and \$5000+ Contributions Received
- C Late Contributions Made
- Late Independent Expenditures
- C Electronic Filings

All of the committee's expenditures are listed here, including independent expenditures made to support or oppose candidates or ballot propositions.

DOWNLOAD THESE RESULTS: MICROSOFT EXCEL

<u>DATE</u>	PAYEE	EXPENDITURE CODE	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	AMOUNT
07/03/2008	LAMALFA FOR ASSEMBLY	TRANSFER BETWEEN COMMITTEES OF THE SAME CANDIDATE/SPONSOR		\$36,151.51
12/31/2007	CALIF. REPUBLICAN PARTY	CONTRIBUTION		\$30,200.00
02/14/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$10,140.79
01/04/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$10,000.00
05/13/2008	CAPITOL RESOURCE		CHARITY	\$10,000.00

	FAMILY IMPACT			
05/31/2008	SAVE OUR KIDS	CONTRIBUTION		\$10,000.00
01/07/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$6,550.13
10/18/2007	CAPITOL RESOURCE FAMILY IMPACT		CHARITY	\$5,000.00
11/10/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL, ACCOUNTING)		\$4,777.00
12/03/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$4,632.36
07/31/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL, ACCOUNTING)		\$4,364.35
06/02/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$4,303.75
12/17/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		MASS MAIL	\$4,239.98
07/02/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$4,106.28
02/29/2008	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE		TAXES	\$2,601.00
03/26/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$2,282.93
07/23/2007	THE KAL GROUP		SOFTWARE	\$2,250.00
10/03/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$2,157.67
02/29/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$2,150.70
07/23/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$2,030.89

01/29/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$2,000.00
04/02/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,744.81
07/31/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING EVENT	\$1,743.55
05/07/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,632.38
03/27/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$1,581.50
02/04/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,544.29
05/01/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$1,534.14
06/04/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$1,525.00
09/04/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$1,525.00
10/02/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,525.00
11/05/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,525.00
01/07/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS		FUNDRAISING	\$1,525.00
08/29/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL, ACCOUNTING)		\$1,525.00
10/06/2008	DSR CAMPAIGNS	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL, ACCOUNTING)		\$1,525.00
07/02/2007	DSR CAMPAIGNS		CONSULTING	\$1,500.00
07/23/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CATERING	\$1,317.40
03/26/2008	SPRINT		PHONE SVC.	\$1,274.52
04/10/2007	JC-EVANS,		PRINTING	\$1,108.84

	INC.			
07/23/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,046.57
07/02/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,041.36
03/02/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,038.97
02/29/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,028.26
07/26/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,019.12
04/26/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,012.72
12/17/2007	LAMALFA, KARON		FUNDRAISING EVENT	\$1,011.73
05/17/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,010.31
11/05/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,009.92
04/03/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,009.00
04/25/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,004.98
11/15/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL, ACCOUNTING)		\$1,004.73
08/25/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,003.83
05/24/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,003.57
11/26/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,003.47
09/30/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY	FUNDRAISING EVENTS		\$1,003.21
10/24/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL,		\$1,001.96

		ACCOUNTING)		
01/31/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,001.63
01/03/2008	WARFIELD, WENDY		FUNDRAISING	\$1,001.31
09/13/2007	WARFIELD, WENDY		CONSULTING	\$1,001.29
07/02/2008	MCCLINTOCK FOR CONGRESS		FEDERAL CANDIDATE	\$1,000.00

http://cal-access.sos.ca.gov/Campaign/Committees/Detail.aspx?id=1293102&session=2007&view=expenditures